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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Abrams, Jeffrey Jacob  
16000 Ventura Blvd 
Ste 900 
Encino, CA 91436-2760

1.Bad Robot Productions 
2.Founder 
3.Encino CA

06/29/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Anver, Miriam  
PO Box 147 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0147

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rectortown VA

06/26/2023 $30.00 $160.00

Banse, Holland  
3905 Winona Ct 
Denver, CO 80212-2254

1.University of Virginia 
2.Student 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/30/2023 $100.00 $250.00

Banse, Robert  
9335 Blackpond Ln 
Delaplane, VA 20144-1905

1.CHURCH 
2.REVEREND 
3.Delaplane VA

06/27/2023 $5,000.00 $30,000.00

Bardsley, George  
35050 Paxson Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2023

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

06/29/2023 $30.00 $130.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S Saint Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9531

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

06/10/2023 $25.00 $105.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S Saint Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9531

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

06/29/2023 $25.00 $130.00

Burke, John  
38600 Stonewall Farm Ln 
Middleburg, VA 20117-3036

1.EIGOV 
2.President 
3.Middleburg VA

06/11/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Butler, Landon  
2440 Rectortown Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-1909

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

06/28/2023 $300.00 $2,900.00

Chapman, Henry (Chip)  
6340 Rock Hill Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1948

1.CBRE 
2.Vice Chairman 
3.The Plains VA

06/11/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Davenport, Tom  
11324 Pearlstone Ln 
Delaplane, VA 20144-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delaplane VA

06/11/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Davis, James  
5234 Labrador Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

06/28/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Day, Aline  
PO Box 501 
The Plains, VA 20198-0501

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

06/11/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Decker, Sue  
13 Presidio Ter 
San Francisco, CA 94118-1410

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

06/09/2023 $250.00 $250.00

DEGIVE, Josephine  
1402 Winchester Rd 
Delaplane, VA 20144-1728

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delaplane VA

06/12/2023 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Dettelbach, Pam and Brian  
145 N Coalter St 
Staunton, VA 24401-3659

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Staunton VA

06/29/2023 $100.00 $350.00

Downs, Bertis  
PO Box 1864 
Athens, GA 30603-1864

1.Me 
2.Attorney 
3.Athens GA

06/15/2023 $500.00 $4,000.00

Easton, Bill  
708 Rainier Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4047

1.LEXPAR 
2.COMPUTER SCIENTIST 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/11/2023 $1,000.00 $1,100.00

Fechter, Linnea  
24851 Quimby Oaks Pl 
Aldie, VA 20105-2687

1.EquityPlus 
2.Investment Banking 
3.Aldie VA

06/27/2023 $200.00 $230.00

Grayson, Cab  
1864 Blue Ridge Farm Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-1906

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

06/27/2023 $50.00 $300.00

Jackman, Paul  
3376 Chestnut Forks Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3322

1.DMS Architects 
2.designer 
3.Washington DC

06/19/2023 $25.00 $150.00

Jackman, Paul  
3376 Chestnut Forks Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3322

1.DMS Architects 
2.designer 
3.Washington DC

06/26/2023 $50.00 $200.00

Jurvetson, Karla  
350 2nd St 
Ste 4 
Los Altos, CA 94022-3602

1.self 
2.physician 
3.Los Altos CA

06/29/2023 $900.00 $900.00

Kadilak, Kathryn  
7375 Awsley Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198-2500

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

06/28/2023 $25.00 $105.00
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Keenan, Florence  
PO Box 312 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0312

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rectortown VA

06/11/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Keenan, Florence  
PO Box 312 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0312

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rectortown VA

06/26/2023 $100.00 $350.00

Lauder, Gary  
767 5th Ave 
Fl 42 
New York, NY 10153-0003

1.Lauder Partners 
2.Investor 
3.Atherton CA

06/27/2023 $3,300.00 $3,300.00

Lauder, Laura  
767 5th Ave 
Fl 42 
New York, NY 10153-0003

1.Lauder Partners 
2.Philanthropies 
3.Atherton CA

06/27/2023 $3,300.00 $3,300.00

Lee, Edward  
24 Tannery Ln 
Millwood, VA 22646

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Millwood VA

06/27/2023 $250.00 $250.00

leMat, Mary  
101 Briar Ridge Ln 
Sperryville, VA 22740-2306

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sperryville VA

06/28/2023 $125.00 $125.00

Lipscomb, Linda  
520 W Moreland Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19118-4221

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Philadelphia PA

06/27/2023 $30.00 $4,030.00

Mars, Jacqueline  
3417 Landmark Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

06/18/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

McAuliff, John  
97 Culpeper St 
Warrenton, VA 20186-3501

1.USDA 
2.Climate Advisor 
3.Warrenton VA

06/29/2023 $100.00 $200.00

McGrath, Kathleen  
16000 Ventura Blvd 
Ste 900 
Encino, CA 91436-2760

1.Bad Robot Productions 
2.CEO 
3.Encino CA

06/29/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

McNeil, Oscar  
15768 Brookhill Ct 
Waterford, VA 20197-1046

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waterford VA

06/09/2023 $50.00 $50.00

McNeil, Oscar  
15768 Brookhill Ct 
Waterford, VA 20197-1046

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waterford VA

06/27/2023 $100.00 $150.00
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Morency, Jeanne  
2329 Landmark School Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1738

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

06/28/2023 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Newton, Bob  
23332 Dover Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117-3516

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

06/11/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Newton, Tracey  
23325 Dover Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117-3517

1.Hidden Valley corp 
2.Property management 
3.Middleburg VA

06/25/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Pantzer, Larry  
25700 Success Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-5831

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Aldie VA

06/30/2023 $75.00 $525.00

Pantzer, Larry  
25700 Success Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-5831

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Aldie VA

06/30/2023 $100.00 $525.00

Pendley, Dee  
13201 Hazegrov Farm Ln 
Linden, VA 22642-1706

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Linden VA

06/15/2023 $100.00 $450.00

Perry, Nicole  
PO Box 426 
Upperville, VA 20185-0426

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

06/27/2023 $30.00 $530.00

Phillips, Grace  
2442 33rd St 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-2104

1.Self 
2.Designer 
3.Los Angeles CA

06/27/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Pruckowski, Zachary  
42694 Middle Ridge Pl 
Broadlands, VA 20148-5512

1.DEFINITIVE LOGIC 
2.IT CONTRACTOR 
3.Broadlands VA

06/11/2023 $10.65 $510.65

Reilly, Pat  
2674 Five Points Rd 
Rdx 
Marshall, VA 20115-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Marshall VA

06/10/2023 $250.00 $350.00

Secure Progress 
PO Box 7267 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-7267

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fairfax Station VA

06/29/2023 $375.00 $625.00

Securing Progress Across our Nation PAC 
PO Box 3112 
Fredericksburg, VA 22402-3112

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fredericksburg VA

06/27/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Sherman, Roma  
658 Federal St 
Paris, VA 20130-1606

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Paris VA

06/27/2023 $20.00 $250.00

Smith, Sonjia  
815 Broomley Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-7821

1.SELF-EMPLOYED 
2.Philanthropist 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/28/2023 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

ward, mary  
29 A OSPREY Rd 
825 
Shelter Island, NY 11964

1.eastend architecture 
2.architect 
3.Shelter Island NY

06/14/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Washburn, Judith  
34784 Atoka Chase Ln 
Middleburg, VA 20117

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

06/21/2023 $30.00 $5,130.00

Wiedenfeld, David  
12 Fishback Ct 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2900

1.AMERICAN BIRD CONSERVANCY 
2.BIOLOGIST 
3.Warrenton VA

06/11/2023 $150.00 $150.00

Win Virginia 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 100 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Herndon VA

06/28/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Zuckerman, MJ  
20300 Woodtrail Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-1834

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

06/27/2023 $100.00 $230.00

Total This Period $39,305.65
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Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. Democratic Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign manager June salary 
5. FairMarketValue

06/30/2023 $6,365.59 $25,338.65

Total This Period $6,365.59
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Expenditure

Date of 
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ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue fee 6/11 Robert 
Banse 06/11/2023 $51.21

Grassroots Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

Call time subscription Robert 
Banse 06/14/2023 $306.45

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Zack June 5-14 pay tax Robert 
Banse 06/14/2023 $705.42

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Zack pay June 5-14 Robert 
Banse 06/14/2023 $2,169.17

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Printer ink Robert 
Banse 06/15/2023 $63.17

ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue fee 6/18 Robert 
Banse 06/18/2023 $94.92

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Jenna pay June 5-14 Rob Banse 06/20/2023 $2,916.67

Staples 
9480 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4032

Office supplies Rob Banse 06/21/2023 $34.43

Truist Bank 
202 W Washington St 
Middleburg, VA 20117

Service charges Rob Banse 06/21/2023 $22.00

ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Actblue fee 6/25 Robert 
Banse 06/25/2023 $44.91

Target 
12197 Sunset Hills Rd 
Reston, VA 20190-3208

Office supplies Rob Banse 06/27/2023 $109.53

Pressable WP Hosting 
PO Box 959 
San Antonio, TX 78294-0959

Website hosting Rob Banse 06/28/2023 $45.00

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Zack pay tax June 19-30 Robert 
Banse 06/29/2023 $656.64
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Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Zack pay June 19-30 Robert 
Banse 06/29/2023 $2,169.17

ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue fee 6/30 Robert 
Banse 06/30/2023 $616.95

Total This Period $10,005.64
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 50 $39,305.65

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $6,365.59

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 90 $2,561.65

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 141 $48,232.89

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $6,365.59

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $10,005.64

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $16,371.23

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $182,709.95

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $48,232.89

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $48,232.89

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $230,942.84

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$16,371.23

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $16,371.23

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $214,571.61

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $228,335.87

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $48,232.89

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $276,568.76

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $276,568.76

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $45,625.92

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$16,371.23

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $61,997.15

29. Ending Balance $214,571.61
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